Main Features
•	 30 MHz to 6 GHz frequency range
•	 Excellent Antenna Factor
•	 Tripod adapter for easy vertical-horizontal polarization change
•	 Individual calibration
•	 Robust, rustproof aluminium construction
•	 Lightweight
AS-03 is a compact size broadband Antenna System composed of a BC-01

AS-03
Antenna Set 30 MHz to 6 GHz
Ordering Information:
Biconical antenna BC-01 with individual calibration report
Biconical antenna BC-01/TC with typical calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-02 with individual calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-02/TC with typical calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-03 N-male, with individual calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-03/F N-female, with individual calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-03TC N-male, with typical calibration report
Log-periodic Antenna LP-03/FTC N-female, with typical calibration report
Includes: Operating Manual, Soft Carrying Case, TR-01 Wooden tripod extensible
with mounting support , Calibration Reports, RF Cable lenght 5 m
Optional accessories:
TR-01 Wooden tripod extensible 60 - 180 cm with antenna mounting